2022-23 REGULAR SEASON

TAVISTOCK BRAVES (14-9-1-2 , 4TH)
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Stratford, ON
Hickson, ON
Scarborough, ON
Toronto, ON
Tavistock, ON
Durham, ON
Kitchener, ON
Kitchener, ON
Bright, ON
Tavistock, ON
Oshawa, ON
Guelph, ON
Elmira, ON
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Kitchener, ON
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Kitchener, ON
Stratford, ON
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TAVISTOCK DISTRICT RECREATION CENTRE, TAVISTOCK
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FRIDAY, JAN.06, 2023 @ 7:30PM
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Tommy Zufelt
Ethan Szabo
Patrick Holloway
Jake Phelan
Sam Barry

Davin Gray
Brendan Sullivan
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NOTE: the NAVY VETS and BRAVES have split the 4 previous meetings this season
the NAVY VETS trail 4th place TAVISTOCK by 6 points

LAST GAME: NAVY VETS won 4-2 in HESPELER on SAT DEC 18
NEXT GAME: vs WELLESLEY at SOUTHWOOD ARENA on FRIDAY JAN.13 @ 7:45pm

LAST NIGHT'S SCORES:

no games

TONIGHT'S OTHER GAMES:

www.woodstocknavyvets.ca

NOR at NHF
PAR at WEL
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Tillsonburg, ON
Dorchester, ON
Markham, ON
Brantford, ON
Waterloo, ON
Hespeler, ON
Brantford, ON
Beachville, ON
Woodstock, ON
Cambridge, ON
St. Thomas, ON
St.George, ON
Stratford, ON
Kitchener, ON
Guelph, ON
Ingersoll, ON
Ancaster, ON
Woodstock, ON
Burford, ON
Brantford, ON
Ingersoll, ON
Kitchener, ON
Toronto, ON
Otterville, ON

Darren Young
Devon Young
Justin Elms
Ryan Calbeck
Christine Jeary
Dan Dukes
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STANDINGS

GOALIES

#
35
1
29
1
30
39
31
31
1
30
32
30

New Hamburg Firebirds
Wellesley Applejacks
Norwich Merchants
Tavistock Braves
Woodstock Navy Vets
Hespeler Shamrocks
Paris Mounties

Name

Lucas Carson
Kyle Baker
Cole Stannix
Owen Fischer
Jake Thompson
Joel Storoschuk
Adam Hoff
Austin Forsyth
Justin McCombs
Davin Gray - R
Ethan Szabo
Tyler Reid
Brandon Balazs
Carson Wickie
Koby Seiling
Isiah Katsube
Kyle Kraemer
Zach Gladding
Reid Lazou
Luke Fanjoy
Jayden Seguin

Name

Blake Richard - R
James Hopper - R
Griffin Murphy
Carter Spence - R
Noah Bender - R
Jeff Kernichan
Graeme Noye
Scott Rodrigue - R
Tyson Gustaw
Joseph Clark

Ben Desroches
Nick Barker - R

ATTENDANCE

1
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4
5
6
7

Woodstock
New Hamburg
Norwich

Paris
Tavistock
Wellesley
Hespeler

(as of Dec.19)
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AVG
497
388
383
246
172
153
149
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PTS OTW GF
46 0 144
4 0 116
31 1 103
31 4 91
25 0 88
10 1 53
5 0 50

PTS Pt/G PPG
59 227 3
46 177 2
39 144 7
38 141 6
35 13 5
31 1.29 1
31 119 3
28 112 1
27 135 8
27 117 5
27 104 4
25 0.96 4
24 114 4
24 0.96 6
24 092 5
23 105 3
23 0.96 4
2 11 1
22 092 1
20 08 4
20 095 1

oTL T SA
1 0 37
0 0 318
0o 1 281
1 0 750
1 1 554
1 2 528
0 0 452
0 1 475
11 73
0 0 324
0o 0 303
11 644
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27
21
26
53
49
49
46
53
88
37
43
86
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GAA
1.68
219
242
261
2.65
292
371
4.26

4.50
6.14
6.33
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PIM

1219
1110
1006
743
747
1206
493
420
815

697
505
479
406
422
648
287
260
558



